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ASP ISOTOPES INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US00218A1051

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00
Price

3.22 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-7.74% (-0.27)

US00218A1051
ASPI

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

154 EUR

S&P 500

3.17 USD (500)
3.39 USD (1,900)
3.42 USD

3.42 USD

3.05 USD

3.49 USD
3.176768 USD
1,444,546
4,589,395.66
7,997

WKN: 00218A105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/08
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/05/29

i ot o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00218A1051&ID_NOTATION=397626766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4ea263d805908e4b8ef6e77041ba7d9c8341107a85498d1a071409c157af88d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9b80a8b612bfecbb1&time=1721338142&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dd4eafd2ee39f662efde1ed26d418038aa6121de0d4ba4581a9e6e487fcb5bc&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=42820fc6694fdb296&time=1721338142&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8078bbce4d84cf92f7c9ba379ab816379942489a783848dec757cea551548ac&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=66a0c4b6451424d5b&time=1721338142&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f80754c11c845824342abf1c128b93d337f164ca8feb45e0cf0e55d18e388a1b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1eafba979adf2327a&time=1721338142&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf2ea2bcfa8205c8976b4a17f43fcb5b4652eb55ee2c0a9ba897a36ac98e49e1&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff0482c00a86d54a0&time=1721338142&tool=RSC

ASP ISOTOPES INC COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
3.22 USD

Difference

General attributes
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-7.74% (-0.27)

5.00 wl
||IIII| II| II|
| y
4.00 bal
T YL
Hb 1'| ‘uk | i
3.00 N Y i
| [ r
rn'tI |i
2.00 | 4 = W
i} | ‘% 1 |I
hr '}.v g ™ 0 " )
L'l | hy
1.00 ™ | s L"H...-‘.ulw'"’"“
M AT

12,2022 03.2023

06.2023 092023 12,2023 032024 06.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

5Y

ISIN US00218A1051
Symbol ASPI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 154 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.17 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 3.39 USD (1,900)
Open 3.42 USD
High 3.42 USD
Low 3.05 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.49 USD
VWAP 3.176768 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,444,546
Trading volume 4,589,395.66
Number of trades 7,997
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +68.59%  +430.92% -
Perf (abs.) +1.31 +2.61 -
Beta 2.89 1.70 0.37
Volatility 105.24 105.70 -

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 3.22 USD 4.59

3.51 USD (2,214,805)
3.55 USD (1,313,908)
3.82 USD (915,604)
2.48 USD (537,488)
5.67 USD (2024/05/28)
1.65 USD (2024/01/04)
5.67 USD (2024/05/28)
0.58 USD (2023/07/18)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

7,997
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=397626766

ASP ISOTOPES INC COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ASP ISOTOPES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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